
Clifton
Rep Tom Shull tomshull_cliftonheightspal@yahoo.com 484-560-0402

14U Coach
Joe Bellano
Nick Centrella
Tom Shull

ffmegapowers@yahoo.com
ncentrella58@gmail.com
tomshull_cliftonheightspal@yahoo.com

Ridley Rep Joe Hinchey goirish03@icloud.com 610-405-1285
8U Red Coach Mike Sheppleman mikeshepp@yahoo.com 215-350-0400
8U Blue Coach Gina Calamita gicalamita@gmail.com 302-545-7279
10U Red Coach Dan Knowes knowleselectrical1@gmail.com 610-636-4797
10U Green Coach Mark Burrell mburrell5050@yahoo.com 610-662-7476
12U Blue Coach Patty Mulvihill samoe15@comcast.net 610-405-0677
12U Red Coach Chris Oertel chrisoertel@hotmail.com 610-864-9887
12U Green Coach Mike Gordon mmgordon4@msn.com 610-547-6415
14U Coach Dave Augustine augustineelectric@comcast.net 610-888-7689

Norwood Rep Bill Kavanagh wmk331@comcast.net 610-246-5516
8U Coach Tim Orner thedelco_to@yahoo.com 610-308-1831
10U N1 Coach Ed Fitzpatrick ed.fitzpatrick@riversidemortgage.com 610-809-9753
10U N2 Coach Bill Gavin Wgavin36@comcast.net 484-571-5178

12U Coach
Dan Kurzenski
Ken White

dankaren@comcast.net
carken4161@aol.com

610-316-0185
610-316-0185

14U N1 Coach Jason Lafontano lafontano5@aol.com 610-803-7170
14U N2 Coach Rob Green rg393@me.com 610-355-5023

Prospect Park Rep
Mike Fries
Amy Ferris

mfries001@comcast.net
amyferris76@hotmail.com

610-675-5666
610-812-1233

8U Coach Brian Jones brjones04@yahoo.com  610-453-5414
10U PP1 Coach Shawn Nagle mtnmansn1@aol.com 610-809-1229
10U PP2 Coach Joe Dean jdjr350@hotmail.com 215-651-8260
12U Coach Shawn O’Shea shoshea@comcast.net 610-547-6608
14U PP1 Coach  Jimmy Friskey chop41167@aol.com 610-761-9851
14U PP2 Coach Wayne Hall waytofixit@gmail.com 215-779-7274

Kedron Rep Fred Kunze KunzeFred@hotmail.com 484-678-7045
8U Coach Fred Kunze KunzeFred@hotmail.com 484-678-7045
14U Coach Fred Kunze KunzeFred@hotmail.com 484-678-7045

Tinicum Rep Steve Ragan Killabees049@yahoo.com
8U Coach Corey Ladigoski Coretat@aol.com 267-278-1727
10U Coach Christine Carlos Christincarlos@comcast.net 484-802-3380
14U Coach Dori White Dori20091@rcn.com 610-333-6663

Briarcliffe Rep Chris Levesque clevesque220@yahoo.com
8U Coach Chris Levesque clevesque220@yahoo.com

Springfield Rep Dave Petz Davepetz.softball@gmail.com 484-410-1920
8U_1 Coach Mike Maccario clutch500@hotmail.com 484-802-1019
8U_2 Coach Harry McGuigan hmcguigan65@gmail.com 484-319-0672
10U_1 Coach Bob Ryan bobryan718@yahoo.com 610-937-9197
10U_2 Coach Andrew Gamble candrewgamble@yahoo.com 610-453-4276
10U_3 Coach Jim Morrison jnmflooring@hotmail.com 484-325-1361
10U_4 Coach Jim Cherry jcherry6688@gmail.com 484-326-4769
12U_1 Coach Boo Hurlock booman55@yahoo.com 610) 888-2931
12U_2 Coach Tony Flynn flynntony320@aol.com 610) 304-3569
14U Coach Jay Maffei maffei11@verizon.net 610) 496-0497
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